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S 1521
A bill to provide assistance for agricultural producers adversely affected by damaging weather and other
conditions relating to Hurricane Irene.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Agriculture and Food
Introduced: Sep 7, 2011
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Agriculture, Nutrition, and Forestry.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Agriculture, Nutrition, and Forestry.  (Sep 7, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/senate-bill/1521 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (2 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Sep 7, 2011

Sen. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT] I · VT Sep 8, 2011

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture, Nutrition, and Forestry Committee Senate Referred To Sep 7, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Agriculture and Food

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 HR 2856 Identical bill Sep 7, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.

Summary  (as of Sep 7, 2011) 

Directs the Secretary of Agriculture (USDA) to provide emergency conservation program assistance and emergency

watershed protection program assistance to agricultural producers in qualifying counties adversely affected by Hurricane

Irene and related weather conditions.

Actions Timeline

Sep 7, 2011: Introduced in Senate
Sep 7, 2011: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Agriculture, Nutrition, and Forestry.
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